INA EGW52-E40 plain bearings
How do you find 68.3 mm B the 60 mm A1 INA EGW52-E40 plain
bearings  specification?  Manufacturers  Online  Free  90  mm  A
check！
A 90 mm
A1 60 mm
B 68.3 mm
B1 92.1 mm
d 70 mm
d1 102 mm
G M10x1
H 95 mm
H1 35 mm
H2 187 mm
J 280 mm
L 360 mm
L1 105 mm
N 27mm
N1 40 mm
s1 64.35 mm
S 34.2 mm
C 104.26 kN
C0 68 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 13.5 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 33 Nm
Designation of housing P314-
Designation of bearing EX314G2T04